

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15552-15553 OF 2003

(From the judgement and order dated 20/03/2001 in LRRP No. 3673/1989 and 27/01/2003 in RP No. 516/2001 & of HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

A.V. RANGACHARYA (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. NARAYANAPPA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As a last chance, six weeks' time is granted to the
petitioner to serve

respondent No.2. Notice shall issue by the ordinary process as well as dasti.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Vijay Kumar Sha

rma)

Court Master

AR-cum-PS to Hon'ble Judge